
Terrain: 1. Mostly flat; Mileage: 42

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Place to Play 0.1 26.9 L Mill Street 0.1

0.1 R Hall Road/3rd St 0.2 26.9 R East Street 0.0

0.3 R Fulton View Way 0.0 27.0 L Haydon Street 0.2

0.3 R Echo Lake Court 0.2 27.2 R University Street 0.0

0.5 L Placer Drive 0.1 27.2 L Mason Street 0.1

0.6 R Fulton Road 0.1 27.3 R Front Street 0.3

0.7 2.1 27.6 L Healdsburg Avenue 1.4

2.8 R Willowside Road 1.5 29.0 L Limerick Lane 0.4

4.3 L Piner Road 0.5 29.3 R Los Amigos Road 2.1

4.8 R Olivet Road 0.2 31.5 L Arata Lane 1.4

5.0 L West Olivet Road 1.4 32.8 > Hembree Lane 1.3

6.4 R Woolsey Road 2.9 34.1 X Old Redwood Hwy 1.5

9.3 X River to Laughlin Road 0.7 35.6 L Shiloh Road 0.4

10.0 L West Laughlin Rd 1.5 36.0 R Old Redwood Hwy 0.9

11.5 R Slusser Road 0.8 36.8 R Fulton Road 5.2

12.3 L Mark West Station Rd 2.2 42.0 L Placer Drive 0.1

14.5 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.2 42.1 R Echo Lake Way 0.2

14.6 L Eastside Road 1.2 42.3 L Fulton View Way 0.0

15.8 R Wohler Road 1.1 42.3 L Hall Road 0.3

16.9 R Westside Road 9.5 42.6 L Place to Play 

26.3 > Mill Street 0.1

26.5 L Center Street 0.2

26.6 Flying Goat Coffee, return 0.3 Dress for Rain

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Dave Bringhurst 529-8712

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29267074

R/R Santa Rosa Creek Trail (West)

2375 W Third St, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

A Place To Play Park

Rainy Day Creek Views Flat 42


